03/28/24 02:50:57

North Bellmore (New York, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online
Auction - Ray Place

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Vintage Dresser and Mirror
Vintage Lionel Trains and Tracks
PlayStation 2 Bundle with Games
Vintage Assorted Flatware

Fishing Lot with Tackle Box
Vintage Collectable Toys

M & M Collection

Vintage Board Games

Vintage Toy Lot

5 Boxes of Old Books

5 Boxes of Old Books

6 Boxes of Old Books

DVD and Audio Book Lot

Vintage Playboy Magazines

2 Vintage Hanging Lights and Night Stands
Bedroom Wood Dresser, and Mirror
Armoire Cabinet

Retro Kitchen Chairs and More
Assorted Art and Dishes

Stereo Set with Speakers

Leather Sofaand Chair

Assorted Wall Art

Wood Ship Wheel

DeMott Copper and Brass Sailboat
Assorted Stangl Dishware Lot
Victoria Fine China Service Czechoslovakia

Zeh Scherzer Bavaria Germany Fine China
Service

Assorted Lot of Clocks

Lenox, Rockwell Lot

Leonard EPNS Tea and Coffee Silverplate Set
Leather Chair and Ottoman

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 16 7:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Wrought Iron and Wicker Console table
Dining Room Table and Chairs
Vintage Men's Valet Metal Stand
MCM Danish Corner Table and 2 Chairs
Accent Chair Lot

Couch and Love Seat

China Cabinet with/ Contents
Stackable Maple Tables and Lamps
Oval Maple Coffee Table Lot
Round Maple Coffee Table Lot
Retro Office Chair Lot

TV Cart and Picture Frames
LazyBoy Recliner Lot

Vintage Skis/ Sewing Lot

Vintage Toy Lot

Royal Albert Porcelain Lot

Kitchen Dishwater Lot

Oak Secretary Desk

Dresser Lot Stereo, Speakers
Recumbent Bike and Weights

Chair and Ottoman lot

Maple Desk and Drafting Light Lot
Vintage Desk Lot

Vintage Tools and Workbench Lot
Retro Kitchen Chair Lot

Vintage Computer Lot

CD/ Cassette Lot

Arts and Craft Supplies Lot

Shop Vac and Vacuum Lot

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine Table
Food Processor Lot/ Cooking Lot
Vintage GE Refrigerator



03/28/24 02:50:57

Lot Title

0064 78 Records and Picture Frame Lot
0065 Old Wood Swing Sest

0066 Contents of Shed Thule Bike Rack
0067 Contents of Garage

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



