North Bellmore (New York, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Ray Place

Auction Opens: Wed, Jan 25 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 16 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Dresser and Mirror	0032	Wrought Iron and Wicker Console table
0002	Vintage Lionel Trains and Tracks	0033	Dining Room Table and Chairs
0003	PlayStation 2 Bundle with Games	0034	Vintage Men's Valet Metal Stand
0004	Vintage Assorted Flatware	0035	MCM Danish Corner Table and 2 Chairs
0005	Fishing Lot with Tackle Box	0036	Accent Chair Lot
0006	Vintage Collectable Toys	0037	Couch and Love Seat
0007	M & M Collection	0038	China Cabinet with/ Contents
8000	Vintage Board Games	0039	Stackable Maple Tables and Lamps
0009	Vintage Toy Lot	0040	Oval Maple Coffee Table Lot
0010	5 Boxes of Old Books	0041	Round Maple Coffee Table Lot
0011	5 Boxes of Old Books	0042	Retro Office Chair Lot
0012	6 Boxes of Old Books	0043	TV Cart and Picture Frames
0013	DVD and Audio Book Lot	0044	LazyBoy Recliner Lot
0014	Vintage Playboy Magazines	0045	Vintage Skis/ Sewing Lot
0015	2 Vintage Hanging Lights and Night Stands	0046	Vintage Toy Lot
0016	Bedroom Wood Dresser, and Mirror	0047	Royal Albert Porcelain Lot
0017	Armoire Cabinet	0048	Kitchen Dishwater Lot
0018	Retro Kitchen Chairs and More	0049	Oak Secretary Desk
0019	Assorted Art and Dishes	0050	Dresser Lot Stereo, Speakers
0020	Stereo Set with Speakers	0051	Recumbent Bike and Weights
0021	Leather Sofa and Chair	0052	Chair and Ottoman lot
0022	Assorted Wall Art	0053	Maple Desk and Drafting Light Lot
0023	Wood Ship Wheel	0054	Vintage Desk Lot
0024	DeMott Copper and Brass Sailboat	0055	Vintage Tools and Workbench Lot
0025	Assorted Stangl Dishware Lot	0056	Retro Kitchen Chair Lot
0026	Victoria Fine China Service Czechoslovakia	0057	Vintage Computer Lot
0027	Zeh Scherzer Bavaria Germany Fine China	0058	CD/ Cassette Lot
	Service	0059	Arts and Craft Supplies Lot
0028	Assorted Lot of Clocks	0060	Shop Vac and Vacuum Lot
	Lenox, Rockwell Lot	0061	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine Table
	Leonard EPNS Tea and Coffee Silverplate Set	0062	Food Processor Lot/ Cooking Lot
0031	Leather Chair and Ottoman	0063	Vintage GE Refrigerator

Lot Title

0064 78 Records and Picture Frame Lot

0065 Old Wood Swing Seat

0066 Contents of Shed Thule Bike Rack

0067 Contents of Garage

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com